
FRIEDMAN MEMORIAL AIRPORT
August 2025

Jan-25 2,612 86 2,698 2,127 26.8% 4,944 117 5,061 4,488 12.8% 7,884 121 8,005 8,167 -2.0% 15,764 14,782 6.6%
Feb-25 2,660 82 2,742 2,393 14.6% 4,670 95 4,765 3,416 39.5% 7,868 105 7,973 7,934 0.5% 15,480 13,743 12.6%
Mar-25 2,613 90 2,703 2,359 14.6% 6,156 130 6,286 3,672 71.2% 9,226 144 9,370 9,570 -2.1% 18,359 15,601 17.7%
Apr-25 898 69 967 657 47.2% 4,355 116 4,471 3,628 23.2% 1,495 44 1,539 2,102 -26.8% 6,977 6,387 9.2%

May-25 166 2 168 200 -16.0% 4,232 142 4,374 3,455 26.6% 1,885 61 1,946 1,919 1.4% 6,488 5,574 16.4%
Jun-25 1,154 52 1,206 1,210 -0.3% 4,908 123 5,031 3,481 44.5% 4,878 78 4,956 4,483 10.6% 11,193 9,174 22.0%
Jul-25 1,865 71 1,936 2,121 -8.7% 5,409 76 5,485 3,766 45.6% 8,125 98 8,223 7,332 12.2% 15,644 13,219 18.3%

Aug-25 2,067 39 2,106 2,057 2.4% 5,503 95 5,598 3,936 42.2% 8,342 105 8,447 7,411 14.0% 16,151 13,404 20.5%

Totals 14,035 491 14,526 13,124 10.7% 40,177 894 41,071 29,842 37.6% 49,703 756 50,459 48,918 3.2% 106,056 91,884 15.4%

Jan-25 2,099 69 2,168 1,788 21.3% 4,083 99 4,182 3,766 11.0% 6,336 128 6,464 6,609 -2.2% 12,814 12,163 5.4%
Feb-25 2,657 78 2,735 2,471 10.7% 4,765 88 4,853 3,447 40.8% 8,156 120 8,276 8,258 0.2% 15,864 14,176 11.9%
Mar-25 2,264 81 2,345 2,126 10.3% 5,692 153 5,845 3,400 71.9% 8,366 144 8,510 8,797 -3.3% 16,700 14,323 16.6%
Apr-25 689 69 758 494 100.0% 3,769 126 3,895 3,230 20.6% 1,220 58 1,278 1,813 -29.5% 5,931 5,537 7.1%

May-25 143 6 149 204 -27.0% 4,696 146 4,842 3,754 29.0% 2,162 52 2,214 2,022 9.5% 7,205 5,980 20.5%
Jun-25 1,149 50 1,199 1,318 -9.0% 5,438 101 5,539 3,777 46.7% 5,739 75 5,814 5,456 6.6% 12,552 10,551 19.0%
Jul-25 1,759 66 1,825 1,813 0.7% 5,526 67 5,593 3,520 58.9% 8,069 106 8,175 7,705 6.1% 15,593 13,038 19.6%

Aug-25 1,866 60 1,926 2,019 -4.6% 5,354 103 5,457 3,599 51.6% 7,603 106 7,709 6,975 10.5% 15,092 12,593 19.8%

Totals 12,626 479 13,105 12,233 7.1% 39,323 883 40,206 28,493 41.1% 47,651 789 48,440 47,635 1.7% 101,751 88,361 15.2%
Legend for Chart:  

Prior Year 
Month

Total % 
Change

Revenue Non- 
Revenue

Total Prior Year 
Month

Prior Year Total 
Dep.

Total
% ChangeRevenue Non- 

Revenue
Total Prior Year 

Month

D
at

e

Alaska Airlines Delta Airlines United Airlines

Total Dep.Total % 
Change

Total % 
Change

Revenue Non- 
Revenue

Total

Total % 
Change

Legend for Chart:  

2025 Deplanements

Prior Year 
Month

Total % 
Change

Total % 
Change

Revenue Non- 
Revenue

Total

2025 Enplanements
D

at
e

Alaska Airlines Delta Airlines United Airlines

Total Enp.
Prior Year Total 

Enp.
Total

% ChangeRevenue Non- 
Revenue

Revenue Non- 
Revenue

Total Prior Year 
Month

Total Prior Year 
Month

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

8,000

9,000

10,000

Jan-25 Feb-25 Mar-25 Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25 Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25

Enplanement Figures 
2025

Alaska
Delta
United

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

8,000

9,000

Jan-25 Feb-25 Mar-25 Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25 Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25

Deplanement Figures
2025

Alaska
Delta
United


